
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-109. Exam Schedule

Wed, 22 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Latex Basics  M18-303, M18-304  Kuznetsov A.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  S19-103  Gustun O.N., Merkulov E.Y.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Computer Simulation in MATLAB  B18-203  Cheryomhin P.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-602  Modyaev A.D., Kornilov A.S.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Parallel computing and software models for multiprocessor computing systems

 M19-509, M19-519  Davydov A.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-302  Gustun O.N., Kiselyov B.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  S19-101  Kornilov A.S., Gustun O.N.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-602, B19-603  Savin V.Y.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Numerical Methods  B17-601  Muratov R.V., Ryabov P.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Computer Simulation in MATLAB  B18-204  Cheryomhin P.A.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Informatics and Mathematical Modeling  B17-201, B17-211  Safonov I.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Securities Market  B18-701  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Simulation and Data Processing Software  B18-202  Sinelnikov D.N.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-501  Nosikova N.S.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S16-763  Kogdenko V.G.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-211  Kolobashkina L.V.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-302  Kiselyov B.G., Gustun O.N.
Mon, 06 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-301  Kiselyov B.G.


